YOKE HORIZONTAL VX 8.2

Horizontal Yoke Accessory Bracket for VX 8.2 Loudspeakers

- Horizontal yoke accessory bracket for VX 8.2 loudspeakers
- Tilt rotation on the long axis of the speaker for optimal audience coverage
- 10:1 safety factor rating for added peace of mind
- Hard wearing semi matt black powder coat finish fits unobtrusively in any environment
- 10-Year Warranty Program*
- Designed and engineered in the U.K.



The YOKE HORIZONTAL VX 8.2 accessory bracket provides tilt rotation in the long axis of VX 8.2 loudspeakers for accurate audience coverage, and boasts a safety factor of 10:1 allowing unparalleled installation security. Protected by a hard wearing semi matt black powder coat finish, the YOKE HORIZONTAL VX 8.2 easily fits into any environment and ensures a lifetime of exceptional performance.





You Are Covered

We always strive to provide the best possible Customer Experience. Our products are made in our own MUSIC Tribe factory using state-of-the-art automation, enhanced production workflows and quality assurance labs with the most sophisticated test equipment available in the world. As a result, we have one of the lowest product failure rates in the industry, and we confidently back it up with a generous Warranty program.



YOKE HORIZONTAL VX 8.2

Horizontal Yoke Accessory Bracket for VX 8.2 Loudspeakers





YOKE HORIZONTAL VX 8.2

Horizontal Yoke Accessory Bracket for VX 8.2 Loudspeakers





YOKE HORIZONTAL VX 8.2

Horizontal Yoke Accessory Bracket for VX 8.2 Loudspeakers





YOKE HORIZONTAL VX 8.2

Horizontal Yoke Accessory Bracket for VX 8.2 Loudspeakers





For service, support or more information contact the TANNOY location nearest you:

Europe MUSIC Tribe Brands UK Ltd. Tel: +44156 273 2290 Email: CARECrea@music-group.com CAREEnte@music-group.com

CARELife@music-group.com

USA/Canada MUSIC Tribe Commercial NV Inc. Tel: +1702 800 8290 Email: CARECrea@music-group.com CAREEnte@music-group.com

CARELife@music-group.com

Japan MUSIC Tribe Services JP K.K. Tel: +81 3 6231 0453 Email: CARECrea@music-group.com CAREInte@music-group.com CARELife@music-group.com

